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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:27:02 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

11  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

126,234  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTMF1C89HKE31668
PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 20,560/yr

Last reported odometer reading 126,234

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/levZDdEpJaC1Mins7OR7FeVIFt8q1HFKfQrAV0Q19h9YUlg6jsC5fyiGYOewpwaGeYG5U33Iy3K4a-bNtCMPZF-ebLb3BFOOivVz0Iu1MCAtBjuocRNvMhDY0H-peJ47UA0tnF_MxKSZfhPnJSsAE5VEUPUPGbZnMO8-1aT72dyIMhm-6hgqt2iN9zjHnh3NEVCV63UIXJ8kyrp3fGOM9_oljWYDIFGhTr3xjvQVuYFD_cclFPq9-aTtgF59xIu69pv4ramA5mmHBna6-QtvaJPwiVTvgUyi3O5A0SDoG0h3BNeCIG17PKfdOPAo3Wbf2G0g6d9A37j388Xzag6yfIKTsGj6igKjUpkBumASiKSs4e1foMw9oSFzryszGamOsb2wV0O4.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

20,560 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/20/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/23/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/PrPQw6Ye_Zw-cCw3P1cXz3d_EzL0r2mLosTipfgMy0Akqnk8psgyXS3t_-AZRghO0Ez2Y1nfbvT531dV4biFoHiQyYzDqxqfbeWh1isJt3dEYABF6BGGywLYhTh2FrD2IBHqcqiFUfMiqInCSHQXZxXg6JEwlzwlZcCTSwQ1W1B1AcQblW659_P6lul8FPNmnYRDEG5pTb1eu2C4mx6sMuHkMBQ60---sP3KiChwDboiGYTAwlyg96E_9DBWe0gaiIcAov7mG4xlL3ToLC02rg91OLfWxGuUJVL5H-FYSZYXBmmRgcKWNgvRTuJVazrp0dOHaa4jL6UgMTOr6of34a1fhp2cxeAQB3fneIgWDG_CyPeSA5t0BZM_RDG7u6Rea0JDXlbPj_wy86Q.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Rvz38IGNADxka8d7ACfxG8WyuK4K1wKcXED92DgF2HkrH-yBp1LntQi1mjKvCZGbSSDSRsc0Ybp0xJ4KMn09XqKIF61bdXxBtREyq_DGrlVkIZNv-Th1MW0YRf74w1bEeRqkcVlsY6Hch2FIoxeww_Pn4WZve9rU3UR1a-M4573ZBEbfmx81Kn1DfZ3f7rMj2VBunOwefGOreF84a_kPmYnk1pMdA8csvwymL1M4qVdZjA8xub4dJcmBfKZWH67JVNfOnriQuAcmhR-5E7f5Be4kEfX8q7uqq0kSGPqtL7M3heiGsiUZS-F9VEhs3mEB_jRXIL-wZuxW9IdecFf9BZJ4xPkLhrNIJxndpt5p4r_HrRY5xevAE3ff_nyRiMbVlnWUfTNZhq48Qsw.cfx
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Vehicle color noted as White

11/10/2017 3,172 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 5,105 kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

07/04/2018 20,664 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 33,255
kilometers

04/12/2019 40,504 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 65,185
kilometers

04/29/2019 40,513 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 65,199
kilometers

10/01/2019 51,227 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 82,442
kilometers

10/30/2019 52,921 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 85,168
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

10/21/2020 57,980 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 93,310
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

http://www.kennedyford.ca/
http://www.kennedyford.ca/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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07/16/2021 79,912 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) changed
Brakes checked
Steering/suspension checked
Odometer reported as 128,606
kilometers

09/23/2021 85,885 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Front brake pads replaced
Wheel bearings repacked
Brakes serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brakes replaced
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 138,219
kilometers

10/13/2021 87,190 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 140,319
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

04/21/2022 100,345 Take 5 Oil Change
Waterdown, ON
905-689-0770

4.6 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 161,490
kilometers

08/25/2022 110,224 Take 5 Oil Change
Waterdown, ON
905-689-0770

4.6 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 177,388
kilometers

10/12/2022 112,174 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 180,527
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/06/2023 120,228 Take 5 Oil Change
Waterdown, ON
905-689-0770

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
https://www.take5oilchange.ca/
https://www.take5oilchange.ca/
https://www.take5oilchange.ca/
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4.6 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Odometer reported as 193,488
kilometers

07/21/2023 125,726 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Starter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Odometer reported as 202,336
kilometers

08/10/2023 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/12/2023 126,234 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 203,154
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:27:02 AM (CST)
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http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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